>>> www.datatec.de
Current Probes
TRCP0300 TRCP0600 TRCP3000 Current Probes
The TRCP Series Rogowski current probes are equipped with a BNC
connector and work with any instrument supporting the BNC interface.
Rogowski probes allow you to easily connect to large connection points
such as bus bars or connect to small IC legs on a MOSFET or IGBT.
Key features
TRCP0300
AC only
9 Hz to 30 MHz
250 mA to 300 A peak
TRCP0600
AC only
12 Hz to 30 MHz
500 mA to 600 A peak
TRCP3000
AC only
1 Hz to 16 MHz
500 mA to 3,000 A peak
Applications
Motor drives
Inverters
Power supplies
Industrial
TRCP0300-TRCP0600 Current Probes
The TRCP0300 and TRCP0600 are designed for use on small form factor
components. These AC-only Rogowski probes have a thin, flexible coil that
can easily be wrapped around test points such as the leg of a transistor.
TRCP3000 Current Probe
The TRCP3000 has a larger coil that is capable of handling large overload
currents without damage. This probe is easy to use and can be inserted
into places that are hard to reach and can be wrapped around larger test
points such as bus bars.
www.tektronix.com    1
2Sie haben Fragen oder wünschen eine Beratung? Angebotsanfrage unter 07121 / 51 50 50 oder über info@datatec.de
Specifications
TRCP0300 TRCP0600 TRCP3000
Frequency range 9 Hz to 30 MHz 12 Hz to 30 MHz 1 Hz to 16 MHz
Peak current 300 A 600 A 3000 A
Minimum current 250 mA 500 mA 500 mA
Sensitivity 20 mV/A 10 mV/A 2 mV/A
External probe attenuation setting on
scope
50X 100X 500X
Accuracy (typical) +/- 2% of reading +/- 2% of reading +/- 2% of reading
Coil diameter 1.7 mm 4.5 mm 8.5 mm
Termination 1 MΩ BNC 1 MΩ BNC 1 MΩ BNC
Datasheet
2   www.tektronix.com
>>> www.datatec.de 3
Ä
nd
er
un
ge
n
un
d
Irr
tü
m
er
 v
or
b
eh
al
te
n.
 d
at
aT
ec
 0
6-
01
-2
02
0
| ©
 T
E
K
TR
O
N
IX
, I
N
C
.:
60
W
-6
02
94
-2
 |
01
/2
01
9
Ordering information
TRCP Series Rogowski Current Probes
TRCP0300 300 A, AC-Only Rogowski Current Probe
TRCP0600 600 A, AC-Only Rogowski Current Probe
TRCP3000 3,000 A, AC-Only Rogowski Current Probe
Standard accessory
AC power adapter
Options
Service options
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
Opt. D3 Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3)
Opt. D5 Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5)
Opt. R3 Repair Service 3 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R3DW Repair Service Coverage 3 Years (includes product warranty period). 3-year period starts at time of instrument purchase
Opt. R5 Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R5DW Repair Service Coverage 5 Years (includes product warranty period). 5-year period starts at time of instrument purchase
Tektronix is registered to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 by SRI Quality System Registrar.
TRCP Series Rogowski Current Probes
www.tektronix.com    3
	> Mehrere tausend
Mess- und Prüfgeräte
	> Tagesaktuelle Preise und Promotions
	> Warenkorbrabatt bei Online-Bestellung
	> Versandkostenfrei ab € 50,-
	> Dokumenten-Download u. v. m.
	> Eine unschlagbare Auswahl
namhafter Hersteller
	> Hohe Lagerkapazität und
kurze Wege
	> Bundesweite Lieferung und
schnelle Zustellung meist
innerhalb eines Tages
Ihre Vorteile:
Sie haben Fragen oder wünschen eine Beratung? Angebotsanfrage schnell unter 07121 / 51 50 50 oder info@datatec.de